;z,é’zwm 2015 Columbus Fall Classic
() Woviclsench Official Results

Mens Ltwt 8+

Finals
Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish
Race 1: Mens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 08:30 AM
1st 25 WVille (J. Hutchinson) 13:19.31 13:19.31 01:41:25.65 01:54:44.96
2nd 26 St.Ign (J. Leusch) 13:29.46 1.3% 00:10.15 13:29.46 01:41:44.27 01:55:13.73
3rd 28 Shaker (C. Espy) 14:34.57 9.4% 01:05.11 14:34.57 01:42:38.25 01:57:12.82
4th 27 StJohn (R. D'Angelo-Cosme) 15:41.30 17.8% 01:06.73 15:41.30 01:42:10.49 01:57:51.79
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Womens Varsity 8+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals
Net Time %

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 2: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:45 AM

1st 29 CJRC (K. Ritter) 13:42.01 13:42.01 01:54:46.81 02:08:28.82
2nd 32 WVille (G. Brown) 14:02.62 2.5% 00:20.61 14:02.62 01:56:13.20 02:10:15.82
3rd 34 StJoe (M. Sullivan) 14:40.54 7.1% 00:37.92 14:40.54 01:57:09.01 02:11:49.55
4th 30 Arch (B. Albright) 15:06.98 10.3% 00:26.44 15:06.98 01:55:10.33 02:10:17.31
5th 33 IRC (A. Helman) 15:25.96 12.6% 00:18.98 15:25.96 01:56:45.74 02:12:11.70
6th 31 StUrs (M. Rudolph) 16:23.24 19.6% 00:57.28 16:23.24 01:55:51.00 02:12:14.24
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Womens JV 8+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 3: Womens JV 8+ Final @ 09:00 AM

1st 35 CJRCA (C. Buisson) 14:36.45 14:36.45 02:08:28.52 02:23:04.97
2nd 42 CJRC B (B. Ritter) 15:02.66 3.0% 00:26.21 15:02.66 02:12:04.48 02:27:07.14
3rd 43 CJRC C (M. Bickel) 15:11.92 4.0% 00:09.26 15:11.92 02:13:07.36 02:28:19.28
4th 40 WVille (M. Fentress) 15:12.28 4.1% 00:00.36 15:12.28 02:11:04.49 02:26:16.77
5th 41 Arch (M. Vallely) 15:17.61 4.7% 00:05.33 15:17.61 02:11:33.38 02:26:50.99
6th 38 Cleveland (C. Bunker) 15:28.46 5.9% 00:10.85 15:28.46 02:10:04.06 02:25:32.52
7th 36 Shaker (S. Spielman) 15:46.44 8.0% 00:17.98 15:46.44 02:09:05.13 02:24:51.57
8th 37 StJoe (G. Noeth) 15:54.68 8.9% 00:08.24 15:54.68 02:09:39.57 02:25:34.25
9th 39 IRC (A.BUTLER) 17:03.33 16.8% 01:08.65 17:03.33 02:10:35.40 02:27:38.73
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Mens 2x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish
Race 4: Mens 2x Final @ 09:15 AM
1st 44 GDRAA 15:13.17 15:13.17 02:28:06.73 02:43:19.90
2nd 47 IRC A (J. Sears) 15:26.46 1.5% 00:13.29 15:26.46 02:28:23.75 02:43:50.21
3rd 49 IRC B (B. Murphy) 16:48.06 10.4% 01:21.60 16:48.06 02:29:33.43 02:46:21.49
4th 48 GDRAC 17:48.17 17.0% 01:00.11 17:48.17 02:28:55.63 02:46:43.80
5th 46 GDRAB 19:50.02 30.3% 02:01.85 19:50.02 02:33:03.23 02:52:53.25
6th 45 Clermont (A. Fogel) 21:08.91 39.0% 01:18.89 21:08.91 02:30:22.88 02:51:31.79
7th 51 GDRAE 21:10.01 39.1% 00:01.10 21:10.01 02:33:46.07 02:54:56.08
8th 222 GDRAG (E. Zappin) 21:33.73 41.7% 00:23.72 21:33.73 02:34:19.40 02:55:53.13
9th 50 GDRAD 23:41.43 55.7% 02:07.70 23:41.43 02:35:16.13 02:58:57.56
221 GDRAF (S. Mullins) Scratch
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Mens Novice 8+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 5: Mens Novice 8+ Final @ 09:30 AM

1st 52 WVille A (F. Pettersson) 14:25.50 14:25.50 02:43:50.68 02:58:16.18
2nd 53 St Ign A (R. Monroe) 14:4556 2.3% 00:20.06 14:45.56 02:44:45.49 02:59:31.05
3rd 57 StJohn B 15:39.58 8.6% 00:54.02  15:39.58 02:46:31.36 03:02:10.94
4th 55 IRC 16:17.23 12.9% 00:37.65 16:17.23 02:45:15.77 03:01:33.00
5th 56 St.Ign B (A. Bogar) 16:21.05 13.4% 00:03.82 16:21.05 02:45:50.99 03:02:12.04
6th 59 St. Ign C (P. Krebs) 16:24.06 13.7% 00:03.01 16:24.06 02:47:55.45 03:04:19.51
7th 58 WVille B (P. RAJAN) 16:43.87 16.0% 00:19.81 16:43.87 02:47:17.79 03:04:01.66
8th 54 StJohn A 16:59.81 17.8% 00:15.94 16:59.81 02:44:18.49 03:01:18.30
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Womens 2-

Place Bow Organization

Finals
Net Time % Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race 6: Womens 2- Final @ 09:45 AM

1st 60 Shaker (L. Schulte-Lawrence)
2nd 61 IRC (L. Morical)
3rd 62 WVille (M. Scholten)

17:22.02 17:22.02
17:49.15 2.6% 00:27.13 17:49.15
18:50.29 8.5% 01:01.14 18:50.29

02:48:59.85 03:06:21.87
02:50:13.44 03:08:02.59
02:50:51.94 03:09:42.23
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Womens 1x

Place Bow Organization

Finals
Net Time %

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty Start

Finish

Race 7: Womens 1x Final @ 09:50 AM

1st 64 GDRA

2nd 66 GDRA (M. Hinkle)

3rd 67 Clermont (F. Dailey)

4th 68 GDRA

5th 69 GDRA (J. Turner)
65 StUrs (H. Chung)

18:04.30
18:56.52 4.8%
19:02.54 5.4%
20:25.72 13.0%
24:49.27 37.3%
Scratch

00:52.22
00:06.02
01:23.18
04:23.55

18:04.30
18:56.52
19:02.54
20:25.72
24:49.27

02:57:09.82
02:59:42.59
02:58:51.71
02:59:22.04
03:02:06.40

03:15:14.12
03:18:39.11
03:17:54.25
03:19:47.76
03:26:55.67
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Womens Novice 4+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 8: Womens Novice 4+ Final @ 10:05 AM

1st 72 StJoe A (S. Houser) 17:33.44 17:33.44 03:14:37.87 03:32:11.31
2nd 70 Arch A (K. Marston) 17:40.35 0.7% 00:06.91 17:40.35 03:13:46.55 03:31:26.90
3rd 79 Arch B (S. Frank) 17:40.81 0.7% 00:00.46 17:40.81 03:19:51.75 03:37:32.56
4th 77 Cleveland (D. Murthy) 17:44.19 1.0% 00:03.38 17:44.19 03:16:46.55 03:34:30.74
5th 73 WVille A (M. Whistler) 17:45.58 1.2% 00:01.39 17:45.58 03:18:54.06 03:36:39.64
6th 80 StJoe B (G. Lishing) 18:04.78 3.0% 00:19.20 18:04.78 03:20:42.98 03:38:47.76
7th 82 StJoe C (L. Corrigan) 18:13.87 3.8% 00:09.09 18:13.87 03:25:54.00 03:44:07.87
8th 78 IRCB 18:33.96 5.7% 00:20.09 18:33.96 03:23:21.88 03:41:55.84
9th 81 WVille B 18:49.38 7.2% 00:15.42  18:49.38 03:21:32.60 03:40:21.98
10th 83 WvVille C 19:01.10 8.3% 00:11.72 19:01.10 03:24:06.36 03:43:07.46
11th 71 Shaker (I. Merriman) 20:16.58 15.5% 01:15.48 20:16.58 03:15:40.92 03:35:57.50
12th 75 Black Swamp (A. Bukovinszky) 20:30.67 16.8% 00:14.09 20:30.67 03:16:09.85 03:36:40.52
13th 74 IRCA 20:34.35 17.2% 00:03.68 20:34.35 03:22:38.32 03:43:12.67
14th 76 StUrs (T. Scott) 21:23.50 21.8% 00:49.15 21:23.50 03:25:03.47 03:46:26.97
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Mens Varsity 4+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 9: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:30 AM

1st 84 CJRCA 13:45.58 13:45.58 03:35:06.82 03:48:52.40
2nd 93 CJRCB 13:58.25 1.5% 00:12.67 13:58.25 03:41:13.51 03:55:11.76
3rd 86 StJohn (A. Buck) 14:18.50 4.0% 00:20.25 14:18.50 03:35:59.90 03:50:18.40
4th 85 IRC (A. Bowlby) 14:28.04 5.1% 00:09.54 14:28.04 03:35:33.62 03:50:01.66
5th 87 WVille (R. Ferencz) 14:4454 7.1% 00:16.50 14:44.54 03:38:47.83 03:53:32.37
6th 90 Cleveland 14:46.62 7.4% 00:02.08 14:46.62 03:39:55.72 03:54:42.34
7th 88 St.Ign (K. Patton) 14:57.25 8.7% 00:10.63 14:57.25 03:39:19.37 03:54:16.62
8th 91 Black Swamp (L. Stultz) 14:57.28 8.7% 00:00.03 14:57.28 03:40:29.16 03:55:26.44
9th 89 Arch (J. Wenner) 15:04.02 9.5% 00:06.74  15:04.02 03:36:36.50 03:51:40.52
10th 92 Shaker (I. Morrison) 15:09.02 10.1% 00:05.00 15:09.02 03:40:54.57 03:56:03.59
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Mens JV 4+

Organization

Place Bow

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 10: Mens JV 4+ Final @ 10:40 AM

1st 96 CJRCA

2nd 99 WVille A (N. Samson)
3rd 103 CJRCB
4th 94 St.Ign (M. Long)

5th 101 WvVille B (c. lewis)

6th 95 Shaker A (C. Espy)
7th 97 ArchA

8th 105 CJRCC

9th 100 StJohn

10th 98 IRC (N. Knitter)

11th 104 ArchB
12th 102 Shaker B (G. Murray)

14:14.34
14:30.52
14:52.59
15:04.57
15:17.71
15:32.53
16:11.44
16:21.40
16:35.11
16:40.70
16:50.39
17:42.32

1.9%
4.5%
5.9%
7.4%
9.2%
13.7%
14.9%
16.5%
17.1%
18.3%
24.3%

00:16.18
00:22.07
00:11.98
00:13.14
00:14.82
00:38.91
00:09.96
00:13.71
00:05.59
00:09.69
00:51.93

14:14.34
14:30.52
14:52.59
15:04.57
15:17.71
15:32.53
16:11.44
16:21.40
16:35.11
16:40.70
16:50.39
17:42.32

03:48:49.98
03:49:48.81
03:51:49.33
03:47:35.85
03:50:47.80
03:48:24.50
03:52:59.97
03:54:49.69
03:52:33.77
03:49:26.23
03:53:54.90
03:51:15.08

04:03:04.32
04:04:19.33
04:06:41.92
04:02:40.42
04:06:05.51
04:03:57.03
04:09:11.41
04:11:11.09
04:09:08.88
04:06:06.93
04:10:45.29
04:08:57.40
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Womens Ltwt 8+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals
Net Time %

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 11: Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 10:50 AM

1st 107 CJRC (E. Richards)

2nd 110 WVille (G. Brown)
3rd 109 StJoe (M. McGuire)
4th 106 Arch (M. Brady)

5th 108 IRC

6th 111 St Urs (M. Rudolph)

14:14.78

15:05.22 5.9%
15:16.40 7.2%
15:22.64 7.9%
16:41.04 17.1%
18:43.61 31.5%

00:50.44
00:11.18
00:06.24
01:18.40
02:02.57

14:14.78
15:05.22
15:16.40
15:22.64
16:41.04
18:43.61

04:00:16.55
04:02:37.36
04:01:34.11
03:59:45.60
04:00:53.65
04:08:25.92

04:14:31.33
04:17:42.58
04:16:50.51
04:15:08.24
04:17:34.69
04:27.09.53
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Mens 2-

Place Bow Organization

Finals
Net Time %

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race 12: Mens 2- Final @ 11:00 AM

1st 114 WvVille B (E. Parsley)
2nd 113 WVille A (F. Pettersson)
3rd 112 StJohn A

4th 115 StJohn B

17:16.22

17:37.67 2.1%
17:47.52 3.0%
21:29.29 24.4%

00:21.45
00:09.85
03:41.77

17:16.22
17:37.67
17:47.52
21:29.29

04:15:14.22 04:32:30.44
04:14:11.41 04:31:49.08
04:13:37.12 04:31:24.64
04:16:02.09 04:37:31.38
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Mens 1x

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 13: Mens 1x Final @ 11:20 AM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

123
120
116
117
121
118
122
119
124

IRC (J. Sears)

GDRA (E. Towe)

GDRA (S. Mullins)

IRC (B. Kallmyer)
GDRA (B. Olt)

GDRA (M. Huffman)
Clermont (B. Weissmann)
Clermont (A. Fogel)
GDRA (E. Zappin)

15:55.61
16:46.50
17:00.66
17:08.37
17:38.86
19:39.58
20:24.44
22:09.07
22:23.03

5.3%

6.8%

7.6%
10.8%
23.4%
28.1%
39.1%
40.5%

00:50.89
00:14.16
00:07.71
00:30.49
02:00.72
00:44.86
01:44.63
00:13.96

15:55.61
16:46.50
17:00.66
17:08.37
17:38.86
19:39.58
20:24.44
22:09.07
22:23.03

04:30:30.41
04:29:22.77
04:27:43.42
04:28:04.59
04:29:45.62
04:28:29.43
04:30:14.97
04:29:01.20
04:33:32.38

04:46:26.02
04:46:09.27
04:44:44.08
04:45:12.96
04:47:24.48
04:48:09.01
04:50:39.41
04:51:10.27
04:55:55.41
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Womens Varsity 4+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 14: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 12:20 PM

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th

134
127
129
131
132
135
133
128
125
126
130

CJRC B (G. Hacker)

CJRC A (K. Ritter)

WVille A (H. Martin)

St Joe (H. Simmerly)

Arch

IRC B (A. Helman)

Black Swamp (S. Hofmann)
IRC A (Z. huber)

Shaker (L. Schulte-Lawrence)
Cleveland (K. Lade)

St Urs (C. Kraemer)

15:11.46
15:30.89
15:59.70
16:23.95
16:26.73
16:34.56
16:43.89
16:50.18
17:06.19
17:07.36
18:49.17

2.1%
5.3%
8.0%
8.3%
9.1%
10.1%
10.8%
12.6%
12.7%
23.9%

00:19.43
00:28.81
00:24.25
00:02.78
00:07.83
00:09.33
00:06.29
00:16.01
00:01.17
01:41.81

15:11.46
15:30.89
15:59.70
16:23.95
16:26.73
16:34.56
16:43.89
16:50.18
17:06.19
17:07.36
18:49.17

05:35:19.16
05:31:17.29
05:32:22.38
05:33:42.44
05:34:20.12
05:35:53.69
05:34:50.85
05:31:46.58
05:30:22.04
05:30:48.45
05:33:09.60

05:50:30.62
05:46:48.18
05:48:22.08
05:50:06.39
05:50:46.85
05:52:28.25
05:51:34.74
05:48:36.76
05:47:28.23
05:47:55.81
05:51:58.77
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Womens JV 4+

Place Bow Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 15: Womens JV 4+ Final @ 12:30 PM

1st 146 CJRC B (M. Corley)
2nd 149 WVille C (K. Ruhl)
3rd 147 CJRC C (K. Lackey)

4th 137 StJoe A (M. Sullivan)
5th 142 WvVille A (T. Griffith)
6th 148 Arch C

7th 140 Arch A

8th 136 Shaker (S. Gang)
9th 139 Cleveland (P. Fisher)
10th 144 ArchB

11th 143 StJoe B (C. Schurch)
138 CJRC A (B. Baker)

141 IRC
145 WVille B (M. Fentress)

16:50.51
17:12.04
17:13.78
17:14.11
17:15.42
17:20.38
17:33.16
17:58.70
18:03.55
18:05.13
18:06.94
Did Not
Finish
Scratch
Scratch

2.1%
2.3%
2.3%
2.5%
3.0%
4.2%
6.7%
7.2%
7.4%
7.6%

00:21.53
00:01.74
00:00.33
00:01.31
00:04.96
00:12.78
00:25.54
00:04.85
00:01.58
00:01.81

16:50.51
17:12.04
17:13.78
17:14.11
17:15.42
17:20.38
17:33.16
17:58.70
18:03.55
18:05.13
18:06.94

05:47:40.71
05:49:40.77
05:48:24.46
05:42:02.82
05:45:16.56
05:48:54.12
05:44:35.71
05:41:27.31
05:43:57.15
05:46:36.46
05:45:59.97

06:04:31.22
06:06:52.81
06:05:38.24
05:59:16.93
06:02:31.98
06:06:14.50
06:02:08.87
05:59:26.01
06:02:00.70
06:04:41.59
06:04:06.91

Page 15 of 25

Printed: 2015-Oct-10 06:05 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench



http://regattaworkbench.com/

Womens Novice 8+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 16: Womens Novice 8+ Final @ 12:40 PM

1st 155 StJoe A (G. Merimee)

2nd 159 Arch B (S. Frank)

3rd 152 Arch A (M. Brady)

4th 151 Cleveland (V. Mischka)
5th 154 WvVille A (M. Whistler)
6th 156 WVille B (K. DORMAN)
7th 157 StJoe B (Z. Ziebro)
8th 153 IRCA

9th 150 St Urs (T. Scott)

10th 158 IRCB

15:47.26
15:55.96
16:16.22
16:37.48
16:40.94
16:59.22
17:24.25
18:13.67
18:20.93
19:23.97

0.9%
3.1%
5.3%
5.7%
7.6%
10.2%
15.5%
16.2%
22.9%

00:08.70
00:20.26
00:21.26
00:03.46
00:18.28
00:25.03
00:49.42
00:07.26
01:03.04

15:47.26
15:55.96
16:16.22
16:37.48
16:40.94
16:59.22
17:24.25
18:13.67
18:20.93
19:23.97

05:58:11.51
06:01:10.86
05:56:10.34
05:55:25.23
05:57:50.01
05:59:14.39
05:59:53.63
05:56:55.68
05:54:39.71
06:00:27.87

06:13:58.77
06:17:06.82
06:12:26.56
06:12:02.71
06:14:30.95
06:16:13.61
06:17:17.88
06:15:09.35
06:13:00.64
06:19:51.84
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Mens 4x

Place Bow Organization

Finals
Net Time %

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race 17: Mens 4x Final @ 01:00 PM

1st 160 GDRAA
2nd 163 GDRAD
3rd 162 GDRAC
4th 161 GDRAB

14:53.08

17:04.35 14.7%
17:06.12 14.9%
17:32.18 17.8%

02:11.27
00:01.77
00:26.06

14:53.08
17:04.35
17:06.12
17:32.18

06:06:23.72 06:21:16.80
06:08:05.05 06:25:09.40
06:07:32.45 06:24:38.57
06:06:59.06 06:24:31.24
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Mens Ltwt 4+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals
Net Time %

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 18: Mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 01:10 PM

1st 168 St. Ign A (M. Patterson)
2nd 169 WVille B (J. Hutchinson)
3rd 164 WVille A (J. Reese)

4th 170 St.IgnB

5th 165 StJohn

6th 166 Clermont (E. Baylor)
167 IRC

14:50.94

14:56.31 0.6%
15:04.29 1.5%
15:19.92 3.3%
17:14.02 16.1%
19:10.07 29.1%
Scratch

00:05.37
00:07.98
00:15.63
01:54.10
01:56.05

14:50.94
14:56.31
15:04.29
15:19.92
17:14.02
19:10.07

06:17:01.09
06:17:22.40
06:15:42.73
06:17:45.56
06:19:23.79
06:16:40.11

06:31:52.03
06:32:18.71
06:30:47.02
06:33:05.48
06:36:37.81
06:35:50.18
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Womens 2X

Place Bow

Organization

Finals
Net Time %

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 19: Womens 2x Final @ 01:20 PM

1st 171 GDRAA

2nd 173 GDRAB

3rd 176 Shaker (M. Burnard)
4th 177 GDRAD

5th 174 Clermont (E. Davidson)
6th 175 GDRAC

7th 178 GDRAE

172 IRC (J. Burroughs)

17:00.53
17:53.28
18:31.39
18:35.60
18:50.79
19:07.75
23:02.58
Scratch

5.2%
8.9%
9.3%
10.8%
12.5%
35.5%

00:52.75
00:38.11
00:04.21
00:15.19
00:16.96
03:54.83

17:00.53
17:53.28
18:31.39
18:35.60
18:50.79
19:07.75
23:02.58

06:26:55.61
06:27:38.86
06:28:47.25
06:29:12.23
06:27:59.76
06:28:30.44
06:30:03.50

06:43:56.14
06:45:32.14
06:47:18.64
06:47:47.83
06:46:50.55
06:47:38.19
06:53:06.08
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Mens Novice 4+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 20: Mens Novice 4+ Final @ 01:35 PM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

181
180
179
184
183
182
185
187
186

WVille A (F. Pettersson)
Arch (A. HAYES)

St. Ign A (R. Monroe)
St John

IRC A

Shaker (N. Murray)
WVille B (J. Brown)

St. Ign B (S. Boland)
IRC B

15:57.51
16:06.61
16:19.04
17:10.07
17:10.61
17:18.76
17:21.25
17:57.36
18:10.98

1.0%
2.2%
7.6%
7.6%
8.5%
8.7%
12.5%
13.9%

00:09.10
00:12.43
00:51.03
00:00.54
00:08.15
00:02.49
00:36.11
00:13.62

15:57.51
16:06.61
16:19.04
17:10.07
17:10.61
17:18.76
17:21.25
17:57.36
18:10.98

06:43:30.71
06:48:07.04
06:42:18.12
06:45:06.42
06:44:34.69
06:44:03.19
06:45:50.75
06:47:41.22
06:46:51.80

06:59:28.22
07:04:13.65
06:58:37.16
07:02:16.49
07:01:45.30
07:01:21.95
07:03:12.00
07:05:38.58
07:05:02.78
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Mens Varsity 8+

Finals
Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish
Race 21: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:50 PM
1st 188 CJRC 12:34.13 12:34.13 06:55:49.61 07:08:23.74
2nd 189 St. Ign 13:03.23 3.9% 00:29.10 13:03.23 06:56:15.97 07:09:19.20
3rd 190 WvVille (R. Ferencz) 13:18.70 5.9% 00:15.47 13:18.70 06:56:34.48 07:09:53.18
4th 194 [IRC (A. Bowlhy) 13:41.59 8.9% 00:22.89 13:41.59 06:59:07.81 07:12:49.40
5th 193 Arch 14:12.73 13.1% 00:31.14 14:12.73 06:58:24.52 07:12:37.25
6th 192 StJohn (C. Baca) 14:19.24 13.9% 00:06.51 14:19.24 06:58:00.15 07:12:19.39
7th 191 Shaker (I. Morrison) 14:24.95 14.7% 00:05.71  14:24.95 06:57:15.33 07:11:40.28
8th 195 Cleveland 14:43.63 17.2% 00:18.68 14:43.63 06:59:39.42 07:14:23.05
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Mens JV 8+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 22: Mens JV 8+ Final @ 02:00 PM

1st 198 CJRCA

2nd 196 St.Ign A

3rd 201 CJRCB

4th 205 CJRCC

5th 199 WvVille (c. lewis)
6th 202 St.lgnB

7th 206 St.IgnD

8th 204 St.IgnC

9th 200 IRC (N. Knitter)
10th 197 StJohn A

11th 203 StJohnB

13:06.38
13:10.86
13:25.32
13:44.29
14:08.68
14:13.11
14:19.96
14:31.18
14:45.49
15:18.14
15:45.42

0.6%
2.4%
4.8%
7.9%
8.5%
9.4%
10.8%
12.6%
16.8%
20.2%

00:04.48
00:14.46
00:18.97
00:24.39
00:04.43
00:06.85
00:11.22
00:14.31
00:32.65
00:27.28

13:06.38
13:10.86
13:25.32
13:44.29
14:08.68
14:13.11
14:19.96
14:31.18
14:45.49
15:18.14
15:45.42

07:12:38.28
07:11:51.46
07:14:42.62
07:16:55.93
07:13:35.14
07:15:34.69
07:17:34.21
07:16:30.27
07:14:10.46
07:15:06.30
07:18:11.01

07:25:44.66
07:25:02.32
07:28:07.94
07:30:40.22
07:27:43.82
07:29:47.80
07:31:54.17
07:31:01.45
07:28:55.95
07:30:24.44
07:33:56.43
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Womens Ltwt 4+

Place Bow

Organization

Finals

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 23: Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:15 PM

1st 212 CJRC B (R. Cleves) 15:51.36 15:51.36 07:24:28.87 07:40:20.23
2nd 208 CJRC A (E. Richards) 15:55.64 0.4% 00:04.28 15:55.64 07:22:19.37 07:38:15.01
3rd 215 CJRC C (S. Brown Scanio) 16:53.97 6.6% 00:58.33  16:53.97 07:26:25.50 07:43:19.47
4th 209 StJoe A (M. McGuire) 17:00.57 7.3% 00:06.60 17:00.57 07:22:59.18 07:39:59.75
5th 211 IRC (K. Colston) 17:22.98 9.6% 00:22.41 17:22.98 07:23:52.59 07:41:15.57
6th 214 StJoe B (M. Millar) 17:23.79 9.7% 00:00.81 17:23.79 07:25:43.10 07:43:06.89
7th 213 Arch B (E. Carmon) 17:2498 9.8% 00:01.19 17:24.98 07:24:54.91 07:42:19.89

207 Arch A (M. Brady) Scratch

210 StUrs (T. Polizzi) Scratch
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Womens 4x

Place Bow Organization

Finals
Net Time %

Delta

Raw

Handicap Penalty Start Finish

Race 24: Womens 4x Final @ 02:25 PM

1st 216 GDRAA
2nd 217 GDRAB
3rd 218 GDRAC
4th 219 GDRAD

15:31.06

17:32.37 13.0%
18:22.04 18.4%
18:25.35 18.7%

02:01.31
00:49.67
00:03.31

15:31.06
17:32.37
18:22.04
18:25.35

07:35:40.98 07:51:12.04
07:36:10.35 07:53:42.72
07:36:41.29 07:55:03.33
07:37:06.88 07:55:32.23
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Womens Masters 8+

Finals
Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Start Finish
Race 25: Womens Masters 8+ Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 220 WvVille (v. ballog) 20:47.21 20:47.21 07:39:11.56 07:59:58.77
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